Specifications
G
en
er
al
Fe
at
u
re
s
Model Number VECHW48GSS
Size 48”
Type Chimney Hood
Color Stainless Steel
Mounting Type Wall Mounted
Control Panel Backlit Control w/
Stainless Steel Buttons
Fan Speeds 4
Lights 4 LED
Max CFM 1200
Noise Level – Sones (dB) 4 (48 dB) – 35 (79 dB)
Venting Top Vented
Duct Size 8” (200 mm)
Power Requirements 120 Volt 60Hz. 15 Amp
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
Width (in) 47 ¹⁵⁄₁₆”
Height 32 ⁹⁄ᶾ₂” – 47 ¼”
Depth (in 21 ”
Weight 75 lbs.
®
EuroChef USA I www.veronaappliances.com
Made in Italy
Designer Series
48” Chimney Range Hood
Made in Italy
8” duct
1
5
 9
/3
2”
–
3
0
 1
/4
”
GENERAL FEATURES
• Stainless-steel construction
• Welded seams
• Hand-finished edges
• Heavy-duty 600 CFM blower
• 4 Speed Settings
• Backlit push button control
• Stainless steel, anti-grease, baffle filters - dishwasher safe
• Magnetic grease collector
• Time delay shut-off
• Light indicator for grease filtermaintenance
• Light indicator for charcoal filter replacement (if applicable)
• Convertible Ventilation (external venting or filtered recirculation)
• Telescopic Chimney – up to 8’ ceiling height
• Chimney Extension available for up to 12’ ceiling height